Digital Sociology

The Reinvention of Social Research

Noortje Marres

polity



Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction

What is digital sociology?

What makes digital technologies social?
Do we need new methods?

Are we researching society or technology?
Who are digital sociology's publics?

Does digital sociology have problems?

OV hAe WK =

Notes
References
Index

Vi

45
78
116
143
174

195
209
231



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


