Digital Sociology

The Reinvention of Social Research

Noortje Marres

Contents

Acknowledgements	vi
Introduction	1
1 What is digital sociology?	7
2 What makes digital technologies social?	45
3 Do we need new methods?	78
4 Are we researching society or technology?	116
5 Who are digital sociology's publics?	143
6 Does digital sociology have problems?	174
Notes	195
References	209
Index	231